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Highlighted items on Amazon Wish List

Distant Heart
Dangerous Heart
Nevada Jade

Whispers of the Bayou
A Heart's Promise

A Heart's Home
Though Mountains Fall

Midnight on the Mississippi
What Happened on Beale Street

Sunset in Old Savannah
A Plain Death

Plain Disappearance
Plain Malice

Song of War

Night with a Perfect Stranger

Life Goes On

A Change of Heart
Almost Friends
Dangerous lllusions
The Last Temple
Vital Signs

High Stakes

A Fine Line

Final Vows

Sarah's Song
Hannah's Hope
Harbor of the Heart
Songs of Christmas
Secrets of the Heart
Blessed Are the Merciful
The Price

A Constant Heart
She Walks in Beauty
The Messenger

Love Comes Calling
Shop Keepers

Just Jane

How Do | Love Thee?
Ever Constant

A New Beginning
Speak Through the Wind
With Endless Sight

Corner Books Wish List - Adult Fiction

Series Title
Westward Hearts
Westward Hearts
Virginia City Sisters

Journey of the Heart
Journey of the Heart

The Daughters of Caleb Bender

Secrets of the South
Secrets of the South
Secrets of the South
Appleseed Creek Mystery
Appleseed Creek Mystery
Appleseed Creek Mystery
Lion of War

Perfect Stranger
Harmony Series

Harmony Series

Harmony Series

Code of Honor

Last Disciple

The Baxter Series

The Baxter Series

The Baxter Series

Red Glove Series

Red Glove Series

Angel Island

Cape Light Series

Mail Order Bride Series
Mail Order Bride Series
Toni Mathews Mystery
Against All Expectations
Against All Expectations
Against All Expectations
Against All Expectations
Pattern Artist

Ladies of History

Ladies of History
Treasures of Nome

Author

Bateman, Tracey
Bateman, Tracey
Chaiken, Linda
Clark, Mindy Starns
Coble, Colleen
Coble, Colleen
Cramer, Dale
Ellis, Mary

Ellis, Mary

Ellis, Mary
Flower, Amanda
Flower, Amanda
Flower, Amanda
Graham, Cliff
Gregory, David
Gulley, Philip
Gulley, Philip
Gulley, Philip
Hannon, Irene
Hanegraaff, Hank
Herman, Kathy
Herman, Kathy
Herman, Kathy
Kingsbury, Karen
Kingsbury, Karen
Kingsbury, Karen
Kinkade, Thomas
Kinkade, Thomas
Lacy, Al

Lacy, Al

Mills-Macias, Kathi.

Mitchell, Siri
Mitchell, Siri
Mitchell, Siri
Mitchell, Siri
Moser, Nancy
Moser, Nancy
Moser, Nancy
Peterson, Tracie

The Journals of Corrie and Christopt Phillips, Michael

Crossroads of Grace
Crossroads of Grace

Waiting For Summer's Return Heart Heart of the Prairie

Coming Unglued
Scrapping Plans
Third Time's a Charm

Sisters, Ink
Sisters, Ink
Sister to Sister

2/1/2022

Pittman, Allison
Pittman, Allison
Sawyer, Kim Vogel
Seitz, Rebeca
Seitz, Rebeca
Smith, Virginia

Release

2008
2008
1992
2014
2015
2015
2007
2015
2016
2017
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2006
2005
2006

2012
2011
2012
2003
2014

2014
2013
1996
1996
2002
2013
2013
2013
2013
2019

2022
1997
2006
2006
2006
1995
2008
2008
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https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/30556140-sunset-in-old-savannah
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Southern Fried Sushi
Ashes to Ashes

Lucifer's Harvest

Deeds of Darkness
Prince Edward's Warrant
Without a Trace

Anchor in the storm
Three Little Words

Keep Holding On
Cannons of the Comstock
Year of the Grizzly
Shooting Star

Their Finest Hour

True to You

Voices from the titanic

It Had to be You

When | Fall

Always on My Mind
Wonder of You

You're the One that | Want
Christmas Singing

Dawn of Christmas

Highlighted items on Amazon Wish List

Corner Books Wish List - Adult Fiction

Series Title

Southern Fried Sushi

Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton
Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton
Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton
Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton
Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton
Waves of Freedom

Walker Family

Walker Family

The Saga of the Sierras

The Saga of the Sierras

The Saga of the Sierras

Zion Diaries

Bradford Sisters

Mysteries in Time

Christiansen Family
Christiansen Family
Christiansen Family
Christiansen Family
Christiansen Family

Apple Ridge

Apple Ridge

2/1/2022

Author
Spinola, Jennifer Rogers
Starr, Mel
Starr, Mel
Starr, Mel
Starr, Mel
Starr, Mel
Sundin, Sarah
Tagg, Melissa
Tagg, Melissa
Thoene, Bodie
Thoene, Bodie
Thoene, Bodie
Thoene, Bodie
Wade, Becky
Walker, Jim
Warren, Susan May
Warren, Susan May
Warren, Susan May
Warren, Susan May
Warren, Susan May
Woodsmall, Cindy
Woodsmall, Cindy

Release

2012
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2016
2017
2017
2011
1992
1992
2013

2007
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
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