## **Corner Books Wish List - Adult Fiction**

Book #	<u>Title</u>	Series Title	<u>Author</u>	Release
2	Distant Heart	Westward Hearts	Bateman, Tracey	2008
3	Dangerous Heart	Westward Hearts	Bateman, Tracey	2008
3	Nevada Jade	Virginia City Sisters	Chaiken, Linda	1992
	Whispers of the Bayou		Clark, Mindy Starns	2014
5	A Heart's Promise	Journey of the Heart	Coble, Colleen	2015
6	A Heart's Home	Journey of the Heart	Coble, Colleen	2015
3	Though Mountains Fall	The Daughters of Caleb Bender	Cramer, Dale	2007
1	Midnight on the Mississippi	Secrets of the South	Ellis, Mary	2015
2	What Happened on Beale Street	Secrets of the South	Ellis, Mary	2016
4	Sunset in Old Savannah	Secrets of the South	Ellis, Mary	2017
1	A Plain Death	Appleseed Creek Mystery	Flower, Amanda	2013
3	Plain Disappearance	Appleseed Creek Mystery	Flower, Amanda	2013
4	Plain Malice	Appleseed Creek Mystery	Flower, Amanda	2013
3	Song of War	Lion of War	Graham, Cliff	2013
3	Night with a Perfect Stranger	Perfect Stranger	Gregory, David	2013
5	Life Goes On	Harmony Series	Gulley, Philip	2006
6	A Change of Heart	Harmony Series	Gulley, Philip	2005
7	Almost Friends	Harmony Series Code of Honor	Gulley, Philip	2006
1	Dangerous Illusions The Last Temple	Last Disciple	Hannon, Irene Hanegraaff, Hank	2012
3 3	Vital Signs	The Baxter Series	Herman, Kathy	2012
4	High Stakes	The Baxter Series	Herman, Kathy	2011
5	A Fine Line	The Baxter Series	Herman, Kathy	2003
3	Final Vows	The Buxter Series	Kingsbury, Karen	2014
3	Sarah's Song	Red Glove Series	Kingsbury, Karen	2011
4	Hannah's Hope	Red Glove Series	Kingsbury, Karen	
5	Harbor of the Heart	Angel Island	Kinkade, Thomas	2014
14	Songs of Christmas	Cape Light Series	Kinkade, Thomas	2013
1	Secrets of the Heart	Mail Order Bride Series	Lacy, Al	1996
4	Blessed Are the Merciful	Mail Order Bride Series	Lacy, Al	1996
2	The Price	Toni Mathews Mystery	Mills-Macias, Kathi.	2002
1	A Constant Heart	Against All Expectations	Mitchell, Siri	2013
3	She Walks in Beauty	Against All Expectations	Mitchell, Siri	2013
5	The Messenger	Against All Expectations	Mitchell, Siri	2013
7	Love Comes Calling	Against All Expectations	Mitchell, Siri	2013
3	Shop Keepers	Pattern Artist	Moser, Nancy	2019
2	Just Jane	Ladies of History	Moser, Nancy	
4	How Do I Love Thee?	Ladies of History	Moser, Nancy	
3	Ever Constant	Treasures of Nome	Peterson, Tracie	2022
2	A New Beginning	The Journals of Corrie and Christopl	•	1997
2	Speak Through the Wind	Crossroads of Grace	Pittman, Allison	2006
3	With Endless Sight	Crossroads of Grace	Pittman, Allison	2006
1	Waiting For Summer's Return H		Sawyer, Kim Vogel	2006
1	Coming Unglued	Sisters, Ink	Seitz, Rebeca	1995
3	Scrapping Plans	Sisters, Ink	Seitz, Rebeca	2008
3	Third Time's a Charm	Sister to Sister	Smith, Virginia	2008

## **Corner Books Wish List - Adult Fiction**

Book #	Title	Series Title	Author	Release
1	Southern Fried Sushi	Southern Fried Sushi	Spinola, Jennifer Rogers	2012
8	Ashes to Ashes	Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton	Starr, Mel	2015
9	Lucifer's Harvest	Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton	Starr, Mel	2016
10	Deeds of Darkness	Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton	Starr, Mel	2017
11	Prince Edward's Warrant	Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton	Starr, Mel	2018
12	Without a Trace	Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton	Starr, Mel	2019
2	Anchor in the storm	Waves of Freedom	Sundin, Sarah	2016
0.5	Three Little Words	Walker Family	Tagg, Melissa	2017
3	Keep Holding On	Walker Family	Tagg, Melissa	2017
5	Cannons of the Comstock	The Saga of the Sierras	Thoene, Bodie	2011
6	Year of the Grizzly	The Saga of the Sierras	Thoene, Bodie	1992
7	Shooting Star	The Saga of the Sierras	Thoene, Bodie	1992
3	Their Finest Hour	Zion Diaries	Thoene, Bodie	2013
1	True to You	Bradford Sisters	Wade, Becky	
	Voices from the titanic	Mysteries in Time	Walker, Jim	2007
2	It Had to be You	Christiansen Family	Warren, Susan May	2013
3	When I Fall	Christiansen Family	Warren, Susan May	2013
4	Always on My Mind	Christiansen Family	Warren, Susan May	2013
5	Wonder of You	Christiansen Family	Warren, Susan May	2013
6	You're the One that I Want	Christiansen Family	Warren, Susan May	2013
2	Christmas Singing	Apple Ridge	Woodsmall, Cindy	2011
3	Dawn of Christmas	Apple Ridge	Woodsmall, Cindy	2013